Uitslagenlijst Randerode Cross
Ugchelen - Zondag 6 november 2022

M, 3.3 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 IJsbrand Fuijk
2 lan Chapple
3 Martijn Kleine
4 Benthe de Vries
5 Thom Rijpstra
6 Mika Kievit
7 Nick Bohnsack
8 Pim Schuurman
9 Seth Kok
10 Ruben Paape
11 M. Jonker

1 Annemarie Slangewal
2 Merel Wevers

3 Marloes Koedam

4 Barbara Ulfman

5 Renée Bohnsack

6 Aniek te Pas

7 Kim van der Ende

1 Jelle Bulens
2 Floris Brinkman
3 Bram van der Beek
4 Maarten Aalberts
5 Jeroen Hennekes
6 Michiel Borst
7 Roland Besselink
8 Lars-Erik Gruben
9 Pavet Pvsz
10 Paul Wammes
11 Jasper Van Leeuwen
12 Ivor de Haan
13 Stijn van Merle
14 Alwin Rijpstra
15 Henry van Bronswijk
16 Emiel Kwakkel
17 Jeroen van Beek
18 Bram van der Linde
19 Pieter Dijksterhuis
20 Django Jansen
21 Ward Van Mieghem
22 Ricardo Boerkamp
23 Rik Kroeze
24 Wienand Quak
25 Siebrand van der kooi
26 Niels van Gerrevink

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Nijbroek
's-Gravenhage

AV '34

Veluwe
Ugchelen

Groenlo
AV '34
Veluwe

14:18
14:40
15:41
16:28
17:50
18:18
18:39
18:46
22:42
25:06
25:24

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Phoenix
Kronos
Apeldoorn
Nijbroek
AV '34
Groenlo
AV '34

13:23
15:14
16:38
18:41
18:45
27:03
28:39

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Phoenix
AV '34
Ede GId
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Veluwe
Apeldoorn

Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Climax
Veluwe
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
Veluwe
Apeldoorn
Ugchelen
Veluwe
Deventer
Zutphen
Koog aan de Zaan
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn
AV '34

23:14
26:35
29:30
29:40
30:19
30:36
30:42
30:44
31:40
32:26
32:40
32:42
32:53
33:10
33:12
34:59
35:47
37:39
38:34
42:04
42:23
42:23
43:04
46:11
47:38
47:50

14:18
14:39
15:39
16:27
17:50
18:18
18:36
18:43
22:40
20:20
25:22

V, 3.3 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Netto

13:23
15:13
16:37
18:38
18:43
27:01
28:37

M, 6.6 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Netto

23:14
26:34
29:27
29:37
30:18
30:31
30:40
30:37
31:38
32:18
32:31
32:33
32:48
33:05
33:08
34:53
35:40
37:27
38:26
41:58
42:09
42:15
42:53
45:56
47:30
47:48

V, 6.6 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Lindsay Ripple Phoenix 27:51 27:50
2 Ashley de Kluizenaar Veluwe 35:08 35:04
3 Sarina Brummel Ugchelen 36:13 36:09
4 Melissa Reisoglu Apeldoorn 39:57 39:48
5 Claire Elshof Ugchelen 42:17 42:09
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
6 Mette Boerkamp Zutphen 42:22 42:14
7 Ellen Hubert Apeldoorn 42:23 42:09
8 Ramona Ribbink Apeldoorn 46:10 46:02
9 Lisan Meints Leek 46:53 46:40
10 Diantha Jansen Veluwe 47:03 46:57
11 Mirjam van Gerrevink Apeldoorn 47:50 47:48
12 Gerda Vrouwerf Apeldoorn 48:32 48:22
13 Cobie Rouwendal Apeldoorn 48:32 48:21
14 Sylvia van Ark Apeldoorn 49:24 49:15
15 Charlotte Aarnoudse Zutphen 49:33 49:24
16 Caroline van der Waa Apeldoorn 52:27 52:27

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Matthew Harvey PAC 39:36 39:36
2 Marco Ramaekens Veluwe 40:02 40:01
3 Martijn Bloemberg Phoenix 40:23 40:21
4 Roel Engelen Veluwe 40:24 40:21
5 Laurens de Wit Veluwe 41:24 41:22
6 Nils van Elzelingen Veluwe 41:35 41:33
7 Coen Harleman Apeldoorn 45:16 45:10
8 Randall de Boer Veluwe 45:31 45:26
9 Wouter van Arendonk Veluwe 46:03 46:02
10 Stefan Hol Apeldoorn 47:07 47:02
11 Robert Marchal Veluwe 47:51 47:49
12 Harm Heerspink Apeldoorn 48:13 48:08
13 Marcel Mars Veluwe 49:03 48:59
14 Wim van Waardhuizen Apeldoorn 49:26 49:21
15 Andries Langendijk Apeldoorn 50:14 50:11
16 Jan Willem Loozeman Vaassen 51:01 50:56
17 Wim Altink Veluwe 51:36 51:32
18 Elbert Voogt Veluwe 51:55 51:50
19 Jan-Willem v Drieenhuizen Veluwe 54:17 54:07
20 Rene de Jonge Veluwe 54:43 54:39
21 Ed van Waardhuizen Apeldoorn 55:24 55:18
22 Ron Wielens Ugchelen 55:53 55:43
23 Ronald Kwint Deventer 56:02 55:58
24 Leo Brummelkamp Apeldoorn 56:03 55:50
25 Olaf Bremer-Delo Zutphen 1:01:47 1:01:41

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Rina Zijgers Nederlandse Triathlon Bond 42:56 42:55
2 Rachel de Weerd Veluwe 45:30 45:25
3 Corien van der Bijl Veluwe 49:35 49:32
4 Joyce Mulder Ugchelen 52:03 51:56
5 Liesbeth Lageman Leek 1:03:09 1:02:56
6 Sandra van den Broek Veluwe 1:04:50 1:04:48
7 Hanneke Wielens Ugchelen 1:05:38 1:05:28
8 Jessica Mendel Apeldoorn 1:08:11 1:08:00

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 2 06-11-2022 22:34



